CHICKEN BIRIYANI

Chicken Biriyani

Chicken Mugal Biriyani
Chicken 65 Biriyani
Chicken 65 Mugal Biriyani

Chicken 65 Boneless Biriyani

Mutton Biriyani
Mutton Mugal Biriyani
Prawns Biriyani
Kushka

Egg Biriyani
| MEDIUM BUCKET |

Chicken Biriyani

Chicken Mugal Biriyani
Chicken 65 Biriyani
Chicken 65 Mugal Biriyani
Mutton Biriyani

Mutton Mugal Biriyani

241
268
270
294
304
307
337
287
182
192

1115
1180
1199
1202
1383
1518

Mini chicken biriyani
Mini chicken 65 biriyani

LARGE BUCKET

Chicken Biriyani

Chicken Mugal Biriyani
Chicken 65 Biriyani
Chicken 65 Mugal Biriyani
Mutton Biriyani

Mutton Mugal Biriyani

139
149

2171
2360
2190
2380
2765
3035



| ICECREAM [N TEA

Mango 120 Black Tea 19
Vanilla 120 Lemon Tea 19
Strawberry 120 Ginger Tea 19
Pista 120 Mint Tea 19
Chocolate 120

ButterScotch 120

Lemon Juice 39 Blue Mojito 99
Lemon Soda 39 Mint Mojito 99
Mint Lemon 45 Mango Mojito 99
Orange Juice 70 Strawberry Mojito 99
Grape Juice 70 Passion Fruit mojito 99

Pineapple Juice 70
Watermelon Juice 70



