

CHICKEN BIRIYANI

Chicken Biryani	241
Chicken Mugal Biryani	268
Chicken 65 Biryani	270
Chicken 65 Mugal Biryani	294
Chicken 65 Boneless Biryani	304
Mutton Biryani	307
Mutton Mugal Biryani	337
Prawns Biryani	287
Kushka	182
Egg Biryani	192

MEDIUM BUCKET

Chicken Biryani	1115
Chicken Mugal Biryani	1180
Chicken 65 Biryani	1199
Chicken 65 Mugal Biryani	1202
Mutton Biryani	1383
Mutton Mugal Biryani	1518

Mini chicken biriyani	139
Mini chicken 65 biriyani	149

LARGE BUCKET

Chicken Biryani	2171
Chicken Mugal Biryani	2360
Chicken 65 Biryani	2190
Chicken 65 Mugal Biryani	2380
Mutton Biryani	2765
Mutton Mugal Biryani	3035

ICE CREAM

Mango	120
Vanilla	120
Strawberry	120
Pista	120
Chocolate	120
ButterScotch	120

JUICE

Lemon Juice	39
Lemon Soda	39
Mint Lemon	45
Orange Juice	70
Grape Juice	70
Pineapple Juice	70
Watermelon Juice	70

TEA

Black Tea	19
Lemon Tea	19
Ginger Tea	19
Mint Tea	19

MOJITO

Blue Mojito	99
Mint Mojito	99
Mango Mojito	99
Strawberry Mojito	99
Passion Fruit mojito	99